
Kirkkonummi-Ranking 2019

Vko 30

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Mustajärvi Raimo Jyrä 993 20 6 sixpack

2 Ekman Kalevi Steelers 921 108 4

3 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 891 44 3

4 Savolainen Vesa Tuubi-71 886 84 2

5 Paldanius Jonne Tuubi-71 880 72 1

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Tuppurainen Hannu Jyrä 977 16 6 sixpack

2 Tiainen Ari KGB 953 44 4

3 Laine Markku Steelers 927 92 3

4 Laito Pasi GB 924 4 2

5 Fäldt Jan HIFK 916 40 1

Vko 28

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Karo Juhani Tuubi-71 951 76 6 sixpack

2 Paldanius Timo Tuubi-71 911 60 4

3 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 904 44 3

4 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 900 56 2

5 Tuppurainen Hannu Jyrä 894 20 1

Vko 27

Nimi Seura Tulos Tasoitus Pisteet

1 Hyvönen Petri Patteri 937 44 6 sixpack

2 Korpi Kalervo KGB 907 120 4

3 Bergman Christer KGB 904 76 3

4 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 902 60 2

5 Huhtala Matti Steelers 893 60 1

Vko 26

Pisteet

1 Mustajärvi Raimo Jyrä 962 16 6 sixpack

2 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 928 56 4

3 Fäldt Jan HIFK 927 40 3

4 Bergman Christer KGB 876 76 2

5 Tiainen Ari KGB 866 52 1

Pisteet

Kirkkonummi-Ranking 7

1 Mustajärvi Raimo Jyrä 993 20 60

2 Tuppurainen Hannu Jyrä 977 16 50

3 Tiainen Ari KGB 953 44 40

4 Karo Juhani Tuubi-71 951 76 36

5 Hyvönen Petri Patteri 937 44 32

6 Jäderholm Ulf Tuubi-71 928 56 30

7 Fäldt Jan HIFK 927 40 28

8 Laine Markku Steelers 927 92 26

9 Laito Pasi GB 924 4 24

10 Ekman Kalevi Steelers 921 108 22

11 Hirvikallio Jussi Steelers 914 88 20

12 Paldanius Timo Tuubi-71 911 60 18



13 Korpi Kalervo KGB 907 120 16

14 Vilppula Jari Tuubi-71 904 44 14

15 Bergman Christer KGB 904 76 12

16 Huhtala Matti Steelers 893 60 10

17 Savolainen Vesa Tuubi-71 886 84 8

18 Paldanius Jonne Tuubi-71 880 72 6

19 Vainio Asko AT BC 860 64 4

20 Kanerva Niko Jyrä 855 12 2

21 Siikala Harri MaKe 843 104

22 Sandell Marko MaKe 842 120

23 Karaus Mika Tuubi-71 841 52

24 Kanerva Taina Boltsi-72 840 120

25 Mynttinen Hannu Tuubi-71 838 112

26 Heikkilä Seppo Tuubi-71 820 100

27 Korpi Heli KGB 819 116

28 Salo Timo MaKe 817 92

29 Meriluoto Marko Jyrä 811 0

30 Raittila Kai MaKe 808 56

Tattari Jorma MaKe 804 100

Engman Bo KGB 802 52

Miilumäki Olavi Tuubi-71 795 72

Pitkänen Eila Boltsi-72 784 76

Rasinen Jaana Steelers 769 120

Huotari Jouni Tuubi-71 764 96

Solaluoto Jorma MaKe 757 112

Mellin Juhani MaKe 749 88

Bergman Terttu KGB 747 120

Mynttinen Raija Tuubi-71 746 120

Hedström Marianne Tuubi-71 728 120

Seppänen Tarja Tuubi-71 702 120

Kujansuu Matti KGB 496 72


